Nederman

Mobile lubrication dispensing equipment

Mobile lube equipment to carry new oil, liquids and greases.

Manually controlled drum trolleys and small mobile tanks are suitable
for effective handling of low, medium and high-viscosity oils, fluids
and greases. Flexible mobile units in a range of specifications that
can feed new fluids of all kinds in an environmentally friendly way.

Product name Mobile lubrication dispensing
equipment

Note
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Description

Mobile oil dispenser with 3:1
Air Pump and air pressure
regulator

Mobile oil dispenser with air
regulator and 3:1 air Pump

Mobile oil dispenser with

hose reel, air regulator and

3:1 air Pump

Mobile grease pump

Mobile grease pump

Mobile grease pump

Mobile pressure sprayer

Diameter, hose (mm)

12

2

Hose length (m)

10

Nederman

Capacity

611

2081

2081

20-30kg

50-60kg

180-220kg

301

Model

30505750

30505850

30505950

30505450

30505250

30505350

30594950

30581550
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Nederman

Mobile lubrication dispensing equipment

Accessory Part No
L Trolley 4-wheel 20-60kg 30505150
-~
Jé)\ TROLLEY FOR 180-220 KG.DRUMS 30508750
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